
Class Timetable NSRIT, IQAC - QMS 

AC 19 Form No.: 2021. AC 19. 00. 01 Nadimpalli Satyanarayana Raju Institute of Technology 

 

 

Sl. No.          Code 

1 20CS501 

2 20CS502 

3 20AI502 

4 20CS005 /20AI302 

5 20CSO01 

6 20CS506 

7 20CS507 

8 20MCX03 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

                   Course Title 

Java Programming 

Computer Networks 

Artificial Intelligence 

Mobile Computing / Artificial Neural Networks 
Data Structures and Algorithm 

Java Programming Lab 

Computer Networks Lab 

Intellectual Property Rights & Patents 

Summer Internship#12 

Technical Paper Writing 

Seminar 

Quantitative Aptitude 

Soft Skills 

Mentoring/Library 

NSS 

Credit 

3.0 

3.0 

3.0 

3.0 

3.0 

1.5 

1.5 

0.0 

1.5 

0.0 

                    Faculty 

Mr. N.Viswanath Reddy(NVR) 

Mr. K. Shankar (KS) 

Mr Jani Sheik(JS) 

Mrs.L.T.Priyanka(LTP) / Ms.Vyshanvi(V) 

Mrs. Jaya Prada (JP) 

Mr.N.ViswanathReddy (NVR)/Mr.E.Sivakrushna 

Ms G.Aparanjini(GA)/K.SANKHAR(KS) 

Mrs. L.T.Priyanka(LTP) 

Mrs S Jayaprada(SJ) 

Dr.Rayudu Srinivas(RS) 

Mrs.D.SandhyaRani (DSR) 

Mrs. MAHALAKSHMI(ML) 

Concerned Faculty Mentors 

Ms.G.Aparanjini (GA) 

Open Elective-I Data Structures and Algorithm (20CSO01) Mrs. Jaya Prada (JP) Room No - 304 (Block III) 

Nadimpalli Satyanarayana Raju Institute of Technology (NSRIT) 

Visakhapatnam 531 173 

 
Department : CSE Academic Year : 2023– 2024 
Year/Semester : III / I Class : ‘A’ 
Chief Mentor : Mr. SHIEK JANI Room No : 304 

w. e. f. :10-07-2023  

Timing 1 2 3 4 

Lu
nc

h 
B

re
ak

 (
50

 M
in

ut
es

) 

5 6 7 

Start Time 09:00 AM 09:50 AM 10:40 AM 11:30 AM 01:10 PM 02:00 PM 02:50 PM 

End Time 09:50 AM 10:40 AM 11:30 AM 12:20 AM 02:00 PM 02:50 PM 03:40 PM 

 
Monday 

20CS005/ 
20AI302 
(LTP/V) 

 
20CS501 

(NVR) 

 
20CS502 

(KS) 

 
SS 
(ML) 

20CSO01 
(SJP) 

20CS501 
(NVR) 

20MCX03 

(LTP) 

 

Tuesday 

 
20CS005/ 
20AI302 

(LTP/V) 

 
20AI502 

(JS) 

 
QA 

(DSR) 

 
QA 

(DSR) 

 
20CSO01 

(SJP) 

 
20CS502 (KS) 

 
20CS501 

(NVR) 

Wednesday 
20CS502 

(KS) 
20CS506 

(NVR)/(ESK) 
20CSO01 

(SJP) 
20CS502 (KS) 20AI502 (JS) 

 

Thursday 

 
20CS005/ 
20AI302 
(LTP/V) 

20CS507 
(GA)/(KS) 

 
20CSO01 

(SJP) 

 
20CS501 

(NVR) 

 
20AI502 (JS) 

 
 

20CS005/ 
      

Friday 
20AI302 
(LTP/V) 

20AI502 
(JS) 

20CS502 
(KS) 

SS 
(ML) 

20CS005/ 
20AI302 

20CS501 
(NVR) 

20AI502 
(JS) 

     (LTP/V)   

Saturday 
TPW 
(RS) 

TPW 
(RS) 

20MCX03 

(L.T.P) 
CODATHON INTERNSHIP REVIEW (SJ) 

20CS502 
(KS) 

 

 



Class Timetable NSRIT, IQAC - QMS 

AC 19 Form No.: 2021. AC 19. 00. 01 Nadimpalli Satyanarayana Raju Institute of Technology 

 

 

SI.NO Code Course Title 

1 20CS501 Java Programming 

2 20CS502 Computer Networks 

3 20AI502 Artificial Intelligence 

4 20CS005/20AI302 Mobile Computing / Artificial Neural Networks 

5 20CSO01 Data Structures and Algorithm 

6 20CS506 Java Programming Lab 

7 20CS507 Computer Networks Lab 

8 20MCX03 Intellectual Property Rights & Patents 

9 Summer Internship#12 

10 Technical Paper Writing 

11 Seminar 

12 Quantitative Aptitude 

13 Soft Skills 

14 Mentoring/Library 

15 NSS 

Credit Faculty 

3.0 Mr.N.Viswanath Reddy(NVR) 

3.0    Mr.K.Shankar(KS)  

3.0 Mrs K.Padmavathi 

3.0 Mrs.L.T.Priyanka(LTP) / Ms.Vyshanvi(V)  

3.0 Mrs. Jayaprada (JP) 

1.5 Mr.N.Viswanath Reddy(NVR)/L.T.PRIYANKA(L.T.P) 

1.5 Ms.G.Aparanjini(GA)/K.SHANKAR(KS) 

0.0 Mrs.L.T.Priyanka(L.T.P) 

1.5 Ms.P.Sahithi(PS) 

0.0 Dr.Rayudu Srinivas(RS) 

 
Mrs.D.SandhyaRani (DSR) 

Mrs.Lakshmi(LAK) 

Concerned Faculty Mentors 

Ms.G.Aparanjini(GA) 

Open Elective Data Structures and Algorithm(20CSO01) Mrs. Jayaprada (JP) Room No -304 (Block III) 

 

Nadimpalli Satyanarayana Raju Institute of Technology (NSRIT)          

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           Visakhapatnam 531 173 

 
Department : CSE Academic Year : 2023-2024 
Year/Semester : III / I Class : ‘B’ 
Chief Mentor : Mrs. L.T.PRIYANKA Room No : 309 

w. e. f.:10/07/2023 onwards 

Timing 1 2 3 4 

Lu
nc

h 
Br

ea
k 

(5
0 

M
in

ut
es

) 

5 6 7 

Start Time 09:00 AM 09:50 AM 10:40 AM 11:30 AM 01:10 PM 02:00 PM 02:50 PM 

End Time 09:50 AM 10:40 AM 11:30 AM 12:20 AM 02:00 PM 02:50 PM 03:40 PM 

 
Monday 

20CS005/ 
20AI302 
(LTP/V) 

20CS507 

(GA)/(KS) 

20CSO01 

(JP) 

20AI502 

(KP) 
20CS502 (KS) 

 
Tuesday 

 
20CS005/ 
20AI302 

 
20CS506 

(NVR)/(LTP) 

 
20CSO01 

(JP) 

20AI502 
(KP) 

 
20CS502 (KS) 

 (LTP/V)     

 
Wednesday 

 
20CS501 

(NVR) 

 
20AI502 

(KP) 

 
QA 

(DSR) 

 
QA 

(DSR)) 

 
20CSO01 

(JP) 

 
20CS501 

(NVR) 

 
20MCX03 

(           LTP) 

 

Thursday 

 
20CS005/ 
20AI302 
(LTP/V) 

 
20CS502 

(KS) 

 
20CS502 

(KS) 

 
20AI502 

(KP) 

 
20CSO01 

(JP) 

 
SS 

(LAK) 

 

 
20CS501 

(NVR) 

 
Friday 

20CS005/ 

20AI302 
(LTP/V) 

 
20CS502 

(KS) 

 
20AI502 

(KP) 

 
20CS501 

(NVR) 

20CS005/ 

20AI302 
(LTP/V) 

 
20CS502 

(KS) 

 
20CS501 

(NVR) 

 
Saturday 

 
TPW (RS) 

 
TPW (RS) 

 
INTERNSHIP REVIEWS (PS) 

 
SS 

(LAK) 

 
CODATHON 

 
20MCX03  (             LTP) 

 


